SAFESITTER

Safe Sitter, Inc.

8604 Allisonville Road, Suite 248
Indianapolis, IN 46250

p 317.596.5001 ¢ f 317.596.5008
safesitter@safesitter.org

CONTACT

Patty Murray

QTY

Lewann Alexander

Warren County School District
6280 Market Street

Russell, PA 16345
814-723-6900

EMAIL

EXPIRATION DATE

DATE February 15,2018

SHIPPING
METHOD

May 16,2018

PAYMENT
TERMS

pmurray@safesitter.org

ITEM #

Site_Fee_699

vvorksnop_ira
ining_Bundle-
A
Workshop_Tra

ining_50-A
CPR-
Video_2016

117SH-A(Site
Copy)

337_A

427

Shipping-
Instructor_4-
6

Fed-Ex or UPS Ground

DESCRIPTION

Provider Fee (Includes: Training for 1
Instructor, Game Pack, Graphics Pack)

Workshop Training Bundle (Included
Instructor)

Workshop Training $50.00

Safe Sitter® CPR Video

Site Copy of the Student Handbook

Safe Sitter® Game Pack

Safe Sitter® Digital Graphics Pack

Shipping Instructor Training Supplies

Thisisa quotation on the goods and services named, subject to the conditions noted below

Anapproved application and signed Registered Provider Agreement are required prior to any transaction
regarding Instructor training materials. Orders for student materials will only be accepted from
Registered Safe Sitter® Providers with an active status. Payment must be received prior to shipment

Due prior to shipping

UNIT PRICE
$ 699.00
$ -
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$ 17.50
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 39.00
SALES TAX
TOTAL

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN SAFE SITTER®!

LINE TOTAL

699.00

200.00

$ 100.00

$ 52.50

120.00

$ 180.00

39.00

1,390.50





