SAFESITTER



Safe Sitter, Inc.

8604 Allisonville Road, Suite 248 Indianapolis, IN 46250 p 317.596.5001 • f 317.596.5008 safesitter@safesitter.org

DATE February 15, 2018

EXPIRATION DATE May 16, 2018

Lewann Alexander Warren County School District 6280 Market Street Russell, PA 16345 814-723-6900

CONTACT	EMAIL		SHIPPING METHOD	PAYMENT TERMS			
Patty Murray	pmurray@sa	fesitter.org	Fed-Ex or UPS Ground	Due prior to shipping			
QTY	ITEM # DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE		LINE TOTAL	
1	Site_Fee_699		Includes: Training for 1 me Pack, Graphics Pack)	\$	699.00	\$	699.00
1	vvorksnop_1ra ining_Bundle- A	Workshop Training Bundle (Included Instructor)			-	\$	
4	Workshop_Tra ining_50-A	Workshop Training \$50.00			50.00	\$	200.00
4	CPR- Video_2016	Safe Sitter® CPR Video			25.00	\$	100.00
3	117SH-A(Site Copy)	Site Copy of the Student Handbook		\$	17.50	\$	52.50
3	337_A	Safe Sitter® Game Pack		\$	40.00	\$	120.00
3	427	Safe Sitter® D	rigital Graphics Pack	\$	60.00	\$	180.00
1	Shipping- Instructor_4- 6	Shipping Instr	uctor Training Supplies	\$	39.00	\$	39.00
This is a quotation on th	ne goods and services nan	ned, subject to the co	nditions noted below	8	SALES TAX		
An approved application and signed Registered Provider Agreement are required prior to any transaction egarding Instructor training materials, Orders for student materials will only be accepted from Registered Safe Sitter® Providers with an active status, Payment must be received prior to shipment.					\$	1,390.50	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN SAFE SITTER®!